High reliability high current low
resistance chip forming inductor -
HPBR1810 Series
高可靠性大电流低电阻
贴片一体成型电感
产品概要 Outline
·最适合于高可靠性、高安装密度、VRM应用等电路。
Most suitable for circuits with high reliability,

外观尺寸 Appearance and Dimensions（mm）
电气原理图 Schematic
电气特性 Electrical Characreristics
产品型号
Part Number
电感值
Inductance
(uH)±20%
直流电阻D.C.R
(mΩ)
温升电流
Irms(A)
饱和电流
Isat(A)
MAX
HPBR1810-R82M 0.82 0.60 42.0 105.0
HPBR1810-1R0M 1.00 0.70 40.0 100.0
HPBR1810-1R5M 1.50 0.95 35.0 80.0
HPBR1810-2R2M 2.20 1.80 28.0 65.0
HPBR1810-3R3M 3.30 2.80 25.0 55.0
HPBR1810-4R7M 4.70 3.20 23.0 50.0
HPBR1810-5R6M 5.60 4.40 20.0 45.0
HPBR1810-6R8M 6.80 4.20 19.0 40.0
HPBR1810-8R2M 8.20 4.60 17.0 35.0
HPBR1810-100M 10.00 6.00 15.0 30.0
HPBR1810-150M 15.00 9.00 14.0 25.0
HPBR1810-220M 22.00 14.00 12.0 20.0
HPBR1810-330M 33.00 23.00 9.0 17.0
HPBR1810-470M 47.00 32.00 7.0 14.0
注意说明 Remark
·所有数据基于环境温度25℃条件下测试。
  All data is tested based on 25℃ ambient temperature.
·电感测试条件为1KHz,0.25V。